
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: F.Y.B.Com. 2023 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

I 23CoBafU1102 Major Mandatory A Fundamentals of Banking - I 28 1 29

I 23CoComU110 Major Mandatory A Financial Accounting - I 23 6 29

I 23CoBafU1501 VSC A Lab Course on Fundamentals of Banking - I 29 0 29

I 23CoComU190 IKS A Ancient Indian Economics & Business 27 2 29

I 23ArEcoU1401 OE A Fundamentals of Economics 7 0 7

I 23ArEngU1401 OE A Professional English Skills - I 4 0 4

I 23ArMarU1401 OE A Marathi Praman Lekhan 1 0 1

I 23BaBbcU1401 OE A Office Administration (Microsoft Word) 15 0 15

I 23CpCopU1402 OE A Democracy, Election & Governance 29 0 29

I 23ScMatU1401 OE A Fundamentals of Mathematics 2 0 2

I 23CoComU160 SEC A Business Communication - I 22 7 29

I 23CpCopU1701 AEC A MIL - I (Hindi) 11 0 11

I 23CpCopU1702 AEC A MIL - I (Marathi) 18 0 18

I 23CpCopU1801 VEC A Environment Science - I 29 0 29

I 23CpCopU1001 Project A Online Course Based on Yoga 29 0 29

II 23CoBafU2102 Major Mandatory A Fundamentals of Banking - II 28 1 29

II 23CoComU210 Major Mandatory A Financial Accounting - II 24 5 29

II 23CoBafU2501 VSC A Lab Course on Fundamentals of Banking - II 28 1 29

II 23CoEcoU2301 Minor A Introduction to Economics 25 4 29

II 23ArEcoU2401 OE A Introduction to Micro Economics 6 1 7

II 23ArEngU2401 OE A Professional English Skills - II 4 0 4

II 23ArMarU2401 OE A Mudritshodhan 1 0 1

II 23BaBbcU2401 OE A Office Administration (Microsoft Power Point) 15 0 15

II 23CpCopU2402 OE A Fundamentals of Music 29 0 29

II 23ScMatU2401 OE A Business Mathematics 1 1 2

II 23CoComU260 SEC A Business Communication - II 25 4 29

II 23CpCopU2703 AEC A English Communication Skills - I 26 3 29

II 23CpCopU2801 VEC A Environment Science - II 29 0 29

II 23CpCopU2001 Project A Physical Education 27 1 28

II 23CpCopU2021 Project A NSS 1 0 1



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 11013 Student's Name : ADITYA BAPUSAHEB AUCHARE

Member ID : 11013 Mother Name

PRN No.

SARIKA BAPUSAHEB AUCHARE

Business Economics:

232U4-0011013

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003290

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 13 25 38 2 7.6

I 23CoBafU1102 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 23CoBafU1501 16 14 30 2 6.0

I 23CoComU1101 21 24 45 4 4.5

I 23CoComU1601 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 23CoComU1901 16 12 28 2 5.6

I 23CpCopU1001 14 20 34 2 6.8

I 23CpCopU1402 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 23CpCopU1701 13 12 $ 25 2 5.0

I 23CpCopU1801 12 21 33 2 6.6

II 23BaBbcU2401 16 16 32 2 6.4

II 23CoBafU2102 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 23CoBafU2501 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 23CoComU2101 16 * 24 40 4 4.0

II 23CoComU2601 18 12 30 2 6.0

II 23CoEcoU2301 18 12 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2001 09 26 35 2 7.0

II 23CpCopU2402 11 20 31 2 6.2

II 23CpCopU2703 19 18 37 2 7.4

II 23CpCopU2801 14 21 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 629/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 11058 Student's Name : ANKUSH BACHEN PRAJAPATI

Member ID : 11058 Mother Name

PRN No.

KIRAN PRAJAPATI

Economics:

232U4-0011058

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003251

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 09 19 28 2 5.6

I 23CoBafU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1501 16 12 28 2 5.6

I 23CoComU1101 19 * Ab FF 19 0 0.0

I 23CoComU1601 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 23CoComU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 23CpCopU1402 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1701 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1801 14 19 33 2 6.6

II 23BaBbcU2401 16 16 32 2 6.4

II 23CoBafU2102 08 13 21 2 4.2

II 23CoBafU2501 15 15 30 2 6.0

II 23CoComU2101 16 24 40 4 4.0

II 23CoComU2601 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 23CoEcoU2301 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 23CpCopU2001 12 18 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2402 13 16 29 2 5.8

II 23CpCopU2703 17 12 29 2 5.8

II 23CpCopU2801 14 15 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 540/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 12267 Student's Name : BADAK GANESH PANDURANG

Member ID : 12267 Mother Name

PRN No.

SANGITA

Economics:

232U4-0012267

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003479

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 23CoBafU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1501 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 23CoComU1101 16 24 40 4 4.0

I 23CoComU1601 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoComU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 14 16 30 2 6.0

I 23CpCopU1402 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1702 15 19 34 2 6.8

I 23CpCopU1801 11 17 28 2 5.6

II 23BaBbcU2401 12 14 26 2 5.2

II 23CoBafU2102 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 23CoBafU2501 15 16 31 2 6.2

II 23CoComU2101 29 24 53 4 5.3

II 23CoComU2601 14 18 32 2 6.4

II 23CoEcoU2301 12 * 04 FF 16 0 0.0

II 23CpCopU2001 13 24 37 2 7.4

II 23CpCopU2402 12 14 26 2 5.2

II 23CpCopU2703 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2801 10 13 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 552/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 47550 Student's Name : BEDGE ROHAN DHANANJAY

Member ID : 47550 Mother Name

PRN No.

MAYURI

Business Economics:

232U4-0047550

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152319

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23CoBafU1102 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 23CoBafU1501 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 23CoComU1101 33 34 67 4 6.7

I 23CoComU1601 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 23CoComU1901 08 * 16 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1001 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1402 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1701 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1801 16 24 40 2 8.0

I 23ScMatU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 23CoBafU2102 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 23CoBafU2501 16 17 33 2 6.6

II 23CoComU2101 20 * 15 FF 35 0 0.0

II 23CoComU2601 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 23CoEcoU2301 14 14 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2001 14 25 39 2 7.8

II 23CpCopU2402 18 22 40 2 8.0

II 23CpCopU2703 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 23CpCopU2801 13 19 32 2 6.4

II 23ScMatU2401 10 14 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 597/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 49322 Student's Name : CHANDE AJINKYA SUDHIR

Member ID : 49322 Mother Name

PRN No.

RANJANA

Business Economics:

232U4-0049322

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152388

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ArEcoU1401 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 23CoBafU1102 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 23CoBafU1501 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 23CoComU1101 24 24 48 4 4.8

I 23CoComU1601 10 * 12 22 2 4.4

I 23CoComU1901 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1001 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 23CpCopU1402 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1702 16 18 34 2 6.8

I 23CpCopU1801 12 24 36 2 7.2

II 23ArEcoU2401 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 23CoBafU2102 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 23CoBafU2501 16 12 28 2 5.6

II 23CoComU2101 31 24 55 4 5.5

II 23CoComU2601 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 23CoEcoU2301 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 23CpCopU2001 12 18 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2402 13 17 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2703 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 23CpCopU2801 12 17 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 557/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 47639 Student's Name : GANAGE BHUMIKA SOMNATH

Member ID : 47639 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNITA

Business Economics:

232U4-0047639

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152335

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ArEngU1401 10 20 30 2 6.0

I 23CoBafU1102 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 23CoBafU1501 19 12 31 2 6.2

I 23CoComU1101 19 24 $ 43 4 4.3

I 23CoComU1601 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoComU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 23CpCopU1001 13 14 27 2 5.4

I 23CpCopU1402 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1702 15 18 33 2 6.6

I 23CpCopU1801 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

II 23ArEngU2401 08 17 25 2 5.0

II 23CoBafU2102 08 17 25 2 5.0

II 23CoBafU2501 18 14 32 2 6.4

II 23CoComU2101 30 30 60 4 6.0

II 23CoComU2601 08 * 06 FF 14 0 0.0

II 23CoEcoU2301 09 15 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2001 12 24 36 2 7.2

II 23CpCopU2402 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2703 15 15 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2801 08 14 22 2 4.4

Obtained Marks: 565/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 49004 Student's Name : GANDI RITIKA THIRUMALAIAH

Member ID : 49004 Mother Name

PRN No.

KALAVATHI

Business Economics:

232U4-0049004

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152364

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ArEcoU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1102 14 18 32 2 6.4

I 23CoBafU1501 17 12 29 2 5.8

I 23CoComU1101 22 * 24 46 4 4.6

I 23CoComU1601 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 23CoComU1901 13 13 26 2 5.2

I 23CpCopU1001 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1402 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 23CpCopU1701 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1801 14 18 32 2 6.4

II 23ArEcoU2401 08 16 24 2 4.8

II 23CoBafU2102 15 16 31 2 6.2

II 23CoBafU2501 18 14 32 2 6.4

II 23CoComU2101 20 * 18 FF 38 0 0.0

II 23CoComU2601 09 16 25 2 5.0

II 23CoEcoU2301 15 * 12 27 2 5.4

II 23CpCopU2021 18 25 43 2 8.6

II 23CpCopU2402 10 14 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2703 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23CpCopU2801 14 19 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 577/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 47622 Student's Name : JADHAV MRUNMAYI YASHWANT

Member ID : 47622 Mother Name

PRN No.

KAVITA

Business Economics:

232U4-0047622

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152363

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23CoBafU1102 17 12 29 2 5.8

I 23CoBafU1501 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 23CoComU1101 25 24 49 4 4.9

I 23CoComU1601 11 * Ab FF 11 0 0.0

I 23CoComU1901 09 * Ab FF 9 0 0.0

I 23CpCopU1001 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 23CpCopU1402 10 15 25 2 5.0

I 23CpCopU1702 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 23CpCopU1801 15 25 40 2 8.0

I 23ScMatU1401 08 23 31 2 6.2

II 23CoBafU2102 10 * Ab FF 10 0 0.0

II 23CoBafU2501 14 16 30 2 6.0

II 23CoComU2101 25 30 55 4 5.5

II 23CoComU2601 08 * 00 FF 8 0 0.0

II 23CoEcoU2301 13 * Ab FF 13 0 0.0

II 23CpCopU2001 * 10 * Ab FF 10 0 0.0

II 23CpCopU2402 16 19 35 2 7.0

II 23CpCopU2703 11 * Ab FF 11 0 0.0

II 23CpCopU2801 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

II 23ScMatU2401 08 * Ab FF 8 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 480/1100 Total Credits Earned: 28.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 11652 Student's Name : JAGTAP RAJ BALASAHEB

Member ID : 11652 Mother Name

PRN No.

SARIKA BALASAHEB JAGTAP

Business Economics:

232U4-0011652

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003556

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1102 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 23CoBafU1501 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 23CoComU1101 16 * 11 FF 27 0 0.0

I 23CoComU1601 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 23CoComU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 23CpCopU1402 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1702 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1801 08 15 23 2 4.6

II 23BaBbcU2401 17 16 33 2 6.6

II 23CoBafU2102 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 23CoBafU2501 19 12 $ 31 2 6.2

II 23CoComU2101 17 * 24 41 4 4.1

II 23CoComU2601 16 15 31 2 6.2

II 23CoEcoU2301 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 23CpCopU2001 14 15 29 2 5.8

II 23CpCopU2402 15 13 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2703 19 12 31 2 6.2

II 23CpCopU2801 13 12 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 529/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 47682 Student's Name : JAWALKAR PAYAL RAMDAS

Member ID : 47682 Mother Name

PRN No.

KAVITA

Business Economics:

232U4-0047682

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152334

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ArEngU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1102 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 23CoBafU1501 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 23CoComU1101 23 30 53 4 5.3

I 23CoComU1601 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 23CoComU1901 11 19 30 2 6.0

I 23CpCopU1001 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 23CpCopU1402 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1701 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 23CpCopU1801 14 17 31 2 6.2

II 23ArEngU2401 09 13 22 2 4.4

II 23CoBafU2102 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23CoBafU2501 17 20 37 2 7.4

II 23CoComU2101 30 * 18 FF 48 0 0.0

II 23CoComU2601 13 20 33 2 6.6

II 23CoEcoU2301 13 14 27 2 5.4

II 23CpCopU2001 12 22 34 2 6.8

II 23CpCopU2402 12 18 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2703 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2801 17 17 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 586/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 11000 Student's Name : JIRGYAL SAHIL RAKESH

Member ID : 11000 Mother Name

PRN No.

ROHINI

Business Economics:

232U4-0011000

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003325

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 09 19 28 2 5.6

I 23CoBafU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1501 17 12 29 2 5.8

I 23CoComU1101 17 25 42 4 4.2

I 23CoComU1601 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 23CoComU1901 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1001 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 23CpCopU1402 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1702 16 14 30 2 6.0

I 23CpCopU1801 13 18 31 2 6.2

II 23BaBbcU2401 17 16 33 2 6.6

II 23CoBafU2102 12 15 27 2 5.4

II 23CoBafU2501 17 13 30 2 6.0

II 23CoComU2101 16 * 24 40 4 4.0

II 23CoComU2601 13 20 33 2 6.6

II 23CoEcoU2301 08 14 22 2 4.4

II 23CpCopU2001 14 22 36 2 7.2

II 23CpCopU2402 09 15 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2703 12 14 26 2 5.2

II 23CpCopU2801 16 17 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 574/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 13/32 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 11020 Student's Name : KADAM TEJAS TUKARAM

Member ID : 11020 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUPRIYA

Economics:

232U4-0011020

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003304

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 10 20 30 2 6.0

I 23CoBafU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1501 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 23CoComU1101 16 26 42 4 4.2

I 23CoComU1601 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 23CoComU1901 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1001 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 23CpCopU1402 11 16 27 2 5.4

I 23CpCopU1702 17 27 44 2 8.8

I 23CpCopU1801 14 22 36 2 7.2

II 23BaBbcU2401 17 18 35 2 7.0

II 23CoBafU2102 10 14 24 2 4.8

II 23CoBafU2501 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23CoComU2101 19 * 26 45 4 4.5

II 23CoComU2601 19 12 31 2 6.2

II 23CoEcoU2301 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23CpCopU2001 13 19 32 2 6.4

II 23CpCopU2402 15 19 34 2 6.8

II 23CpCopU2703 13 * 12 25 2 5.0

II 23CpCopU2801 13 12 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 609/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 14/32 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 47637 Student's Name : KALE TANVI VIVEK

Member ID : 47637 Mother Name

PRN No.

VRUSHALI

Business Economics:

232U4-0047637

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152324

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ArEcoU1401 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 23CoBafU1102 18 12 30 2 6.0

I 23CoBafU1501 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoComU1101 35 30 65 4 6.5

I 23CoComU1601 17 16 33 2 6.6

I 23CoComU1901 16 16 32 2 6.4

I 23CpCopU1001 * 14 * 18 32 2 6.4

I 23CpCopU1402 16 23 39 2 7.8

I 23CpCopU1702 19 26 45 2 9.0

I 23CpCopU1801 18 23 41 2 8.2

II 23ArEcoU2401 14 22 36 2 7.2

II 23CoBafU2102 16 19 35 2 7.0

II 23CoBafU2501 * 15 20 35 2 7.0

II 23CoComU2101 23 30 53 4 5.3

II 23CoComU2601 15 13 28 2 5.6

II 23CoEcoU2301 17 12 29 2 5.8

II 23CpCopU2001 * 12 * 18 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2402 16 20 36 2 7.2

II 23CpCopU2703 11 19 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2801 14 22 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 716/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 15/32 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 11095 Student's Name : KAUSTUBH ANAND KAMBLI

Member ID : 11095 Mother Name

PRN No.

VANDANA

Business Economics:

232U4-0011095

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003273

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 23CoBafU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1501 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoComU1101 18 24 42 4 4.2

I 23CoComU1601 14 18 32 2 6.4

I 23CoComU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1402 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1701 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 23CpCopU1801 08 15 23 2 4.6

II 23BaBbcU2401 14 13 27 2 5.4

II 23CoBafU2102 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 23CoBafU2501 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 23CoComU2101 17 * 26 43 4 4.3

II 23CoComU2601 16 12 28 2 5.6

II 23CoEcoU2301 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2001 12 18 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2402 10 18 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2703 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 23CpCopU2801 13 13 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 513/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 16/32 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 47662 Student's Name : LANGHI ANJALI PANDURANG

Member ID : 47662 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNANDA

Business Economics:

232U4-0047662

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152361

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ArEngU1401 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1102 13 * 04 FF 17 0 0.0

I 23CoBafU1501 15 13 28 2 5.6

I 23CoComU1101 19 27 46 4 4.6

I 23CoComU1601 12 * 05 FF 17 0 0.0

I 23CoComU1901 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 23CpCopU1001 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1402 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 23CpCopU1701 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1801 17 13 30 2 6.0

II 23ArEngU2401 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 23CoBafU2102 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23CoBafU2501 17 17 34 2 6.8

II 23CoComU2101 24 32 56 4 5.6

II 23CoComU2601 10 * Ab FF 10 0 0.0

II 23CoEcoU2301 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 23CpCopU2001 12 18 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2402 14 17 31 2 6.2

II 23CpCopU2703 08 15 23 2 4.6

II 23CpCopU2801 11 12 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 529/1100 Total Credits Earned: 38.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 17/32 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 11026 Student's Name : MAYUR MARUTI KADAM

Member ID : 11026 Mother Name

PRN No.

RADHIKA

Business Economics:

232U4-0011026

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003227

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 11 23 34 2 6.8

I 23CoBafU1102 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 23CoBafU1501 17 20 37 2 7.4

I 23CoComU1101 17 24 41 4 4.1

I 23CoComU1601 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 23CoComU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 15 15 30 2 6.0

I 23CpCopU1402 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 23CpCopU1702 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 23CpCopU1801 15 15 30 2 6.0

II 23BaBbcU2401 18 18 36 2 7.2

II 23CoBafU2102 13 14 27 2 5.4

II 23CoBafU2501 16 16 32 2 6.4

II 23CoComU2101 17 * 26 43 4 4.3

II 23CoComU2601 15 13 28 2 5.6

II 23CoEcoU2301 13 13 26 2 5.2

II 23CpCopU2001 13 19 32 2 6.4

II 23CpCopU2402 15 19 34 2 6.8

II 23CpCopU2703 09 14 23 2 4.6

II 23CpCopU2801 15 12 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 610/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 18/32 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 47684 Student's Name : PADWAL PRANJAL SANTOSH

Member ID : 47684 Mother Name

PRN No.

MANISHA

Business Economics:

232U4-0047684

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152368

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ArEngU1401 10 15 25 2 5.0

I 23CoBafU1102 15 16 31 2 6.2

I 23CoBafU1501 18 20 38 2 7.6

I 23CoComU1101 32 29 61 4 6.1

I 23CoComU1601 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 23CoComU1901 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 23CpCopU1001 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 23CpCopU1402 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 23CpCopU1701 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 23CpCopU1801 15 14 29 2 5.8

II 23ArEngU2401 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 23CoBafU2102 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 23CoBafU2501 17 14 31 2 6.2

II 23CoComU2101 25 * 13 FF 38 0 0.0

II 23CoComU2601 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23CoEcoU2301 15 16 31 2 6.2

II 23CpCopU2001 14 21 35 2 7.0

II 23CpCopU2402 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23CpCopU2703 10 14 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2801 12 13 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 605/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 19/32 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 47967 Student's Name : PAWAR ATHARVA SHRIKANT

Member ID : 47967 Mother Name

PRN No.

VAISHALI

Business Economics:

232U4-0047967

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152412

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ArEcoU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1102 10 15 25 2 5.0

I 23CoBafU1501 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 23CoComU1101 26 26 52 4 5.2

I 23CoComU1601 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 23CoComU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 12 14 26 2 5.2

I 23CpCopU1402 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 23CpCopU1702 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 23CpCopU1801 12 14 26 2 5.2

II 23ArEcoU2401 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 23CoBafU2102 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 23CoBafU2501 08 14 22 2 4.4

II 23CoComU2101 22 * 24 46 4 4.6

II 23CoComU2601 13 13 26 2 5.2

II 23CoEcoU2301 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2001 11 13 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2402 10 24 34 2 6.8

II 23CpCopU2703 08 $ 15 23 2 4.6

II 23CpCopU2801 15 22 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 552/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 20/32 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 13419 Student's Name : PAWAR OM SANJAY

Member ID : 13419 Mother Name

PRN No.

SANJIVANI SANJAY PAWAR

Economics:

232U4-0013419

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003505

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1102 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 23CoBafU1501 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 23CoComU1101 16 24 40 4 4.0

I 23CoComU1601 09 * Ab FF 9 0 0.0

I 23CoComU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 23CpCopU1402 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 23CpCopU1702 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 23CpCopU1801 11 16 27 2 5.4

II 23BaBbcU2401 16 17 33 2 6.6

II 23CoBafU2102 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 23CoBafU2501 15 19 34 2 6.8

II 23CoComU2101 19 26 45 4 4.5

II 23CoComU2601 14 14 28 2 5.6

II 23CoEcoU2301 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23CpCopU2001 13 26 39 2 7.8

II 23CpCopU2402 14 16 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2703 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 23CpCopU2801 12 12 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 555/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 21/32 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 52824 Student's Name : RASKAR SAKSHI SANTOSH

Member ID : 52824 Mother Name

PRN No.

NIRMALA

Business Economics:

232U4-0052824

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152419

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ArEcoU1401 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 23CoBafU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1501 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoComU1101 24 * 06 FF 30 0 0.0

I 23CoComU1601 09 * 04 FF 13 0 0.0

I 23CoComU1901 09 25 34 2 6.8

I 23CpCopU1001 12 14 26 2 5.2

I 23CpCopU1402 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1702 14 23 37 2 7.4

I 23CpCopU1801 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

II 23ArEcoU2401 08 * 04 FF 12 0 0.0

II 23CoBafU2102 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 23CoBafU2501 14 14 28 2 5.6

II 23CoComU2101 22 24 46 4 4.6

II 23CoComU2601 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 23CoEcoU2301 09 13 22 2 4.4

II 23CpCopU2001 12 23 35 2 7.0

II 23CpCopU2402 11 17 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2703 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 23CpCopU2801 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

Obtained Marks: 498/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 22/32 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 11071 Student's Name : SAROJ ABHISHEK ACHALAL

Member ID : 11071 Mother Name

PRN No.

USHA SAROJ

Economics:

232U4-0011071

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003341

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 18 13 31 2 6.2

I 23CoBafU1102 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 23CoBafU1501 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 23CoComU1101 20 * Ab FF 20 0 0.0

I 23CoComU1601 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 23CoComU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1402 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 23CpCopU1701 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 23CpCopU1801 12 17 29 2 5.8

II 23BaBbcU2401 16 12 28 2 5.6

II 23CoBafU2102 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 23CoBafU2501 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 23CoComU2101 19 * 24 43 4 4.3

II 23CoComU2601 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 23CoEcoU2301 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2001 12 22 34 2 6.8

II 23CpCopU2402 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 23CpCopU2703 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 23CpCopU2801 12 15 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 522/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:28 PM Pages: 23/32 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 47683 Student's Name : SATHE GAYATRI GANESH

Member ID : 47683 Mother Name

PRN No.

MANISHA

Business Economics:

232U4-0047683

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152386

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ArEcoU1401 10 15 25 2 5.0

I 23CoBafU1102 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 23CoBafU1501 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 23CoComU1101 25 24 $ 49 4 4.9

I 23CoComU1601 08 * Ab FF 8 0 0.0

I 23CoComU1901 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1001 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1402 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 23CpCopU1702 18 24 42 2 8.4

I 23CpCopU1801 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

II 23ArEcoU2401 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 23CoBafU2102 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23CoBafU2501 15 14 29 2 5.8

II 23CoComU2101 26 27 53 4 5.3

II 23CoComU2601 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 23CoEcoU2301 11 21 32 2 6.4

II 23CpCopU2001 13 22 35 2 7.0

II 23CpCopU2402 17 20 37 2 7.4

II 23CpCopU2703 11 16 27 2 5.4

II 23CpCopU2801 11 12 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 575/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:28 PM Pages: 24/32 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 13401 Student's Name : SHAIKH SAHIL JALEEL

Member ID : 13401 Mother Name

PRN No.

NAJMA JALEEL SHAIKH

Economics:

232U4-0013401

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003339

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 10 19 29 2 5.8

I 23CoBafU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1501 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 23CoComU1101 16 24 40 4 4.0

I 23CoComU1601 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 23CoComU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1402 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 23CpCopU1701 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 23CpCopU1801 14 20 34 2 6.8

II 23BaBbcU2401 13 14 27 2 5.4

II 23CoBafU2102 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 23CoBafU2501 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 23CoComU2101 20 * 24 44 4 4.4

II 23CoComU2601 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23CoEcoU2301 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 23CpCopU2001 11 18 29 2 5.8

II 23CpCopU2402 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 23CpCopU2703 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 23CpCopU2801 10 14 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 527/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 13626 Student's Name : SHINDE PAVAN DNYANESHWAR

Member ID : 13626 Mother Name

PRN No.

ASHAMATI

Economics:

232U4-0013626

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023012458

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 23CoBafU1102 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 23CoBafU1501 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoComU1101 * 08 FF 27 35 0 0.0

I 23CoComU1601 09 * 02 FF 11 0 0.0

I 23CoComU1901 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1001 * 13 17 30 2 6.0

I 23CpCopU1402 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1702 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 23CpCopU1801 11 20 31 2 6.2

II 23BaBbcU2401 16 19 35 2 7.0

II 23CoBafU2102 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 23CoBafU2501 08 * 03 FF 11 0 0.0

II 23CoComU2101 16 * 24 40 4 4.0

II 23CoComU2601 14 * 12 26 2 5.2

II 23CoEcoU2301 08 * 01 FF 9 0 0.0

II 23CpCopU2001 11 20 31 2 6.2

II 23CpCopU2402 13 19 32 2 6.4

II 23CpCopU2703 08 * 09 FF 17 0 0.0

II 23CpCopU2801 15 16 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 500/1100 Total Credits Earned: 32.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:28 PM Pages: 26/32 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 50600 Student's Name : SHINDE RAHUL MANOHAR

Member ID : 50600 Mother Name

PRN No.

LAXMI

Business Economics:

232U4-0050600

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152401

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ArMarU1401 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 23CoBafU1102 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 23CoBafU1501 13 13 26 2 5.2

I 23CoComU1101 22 30 52 4 5.2

I 23CoComU1601 10 * 12 22 2 4.4

I 23CoComU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 16 14 30 2 6.0

I 23CpCopU1402 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1702 13 23 36 2 7.2

I 23CpCopU1801 12 16 28 2 5.6

II 23ArMarU2401 10 16 26 2 5.2

II 23CoBafU2102 08 14 22 2 4.4

II 23CoBafU2501 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23CoComU2101 24 27 51 4 5.1

II 23CoComU2601 08 16 24 2 4.8

II 23CoEcoU2301 14 * 17 31 2 6.2

II 23CpCopU2001 13 23 36 2 7.2

II 23CpCopU2402 09 13 22 2 4.4

II 23CpCopU2703 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 23CpCopU2801 10 13 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 568/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 11043 Student's Name : SONAL DATTATRAY SASHTE

Member ID : 11043 Mother Name

PRN No.

VIDYA

Economics:

232U4-0011043

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003258

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 12 23 35 2 7.0

I 23CoBafU1102 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 23CoBafU1501 17 12 29 2 5.8

I 23CoComU1101 16 25 41 4 4.1

I 23CoComU1601 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 23CoComU1901 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1001 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 23CpCopU1402 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1702 18 24 42 2 8.4

I 23CpCopU1801 16 18 34 2 6.8

II 23BaBbcU2401 20 17 37 2 7.4

II 23CoBafU2102 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 23CoBafU2501 15 14 29 2 5.8

II 23CoComU2101 18 * Ab FF 18 0 0.0

II 23CoComU2601 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 23CoEcoU2301 19 12 31 2 6.2

II 23CpCopU2001 16 21 37 2 7.4

II 23CpCopU2402 11 14 25 2 5.0

II 23CpCopU2703 19 12 31 2 6.2

II 23CpCopU2801 18 16 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 604/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 10997 Student's Name : SUTAR VISHAL BHARAT

Member ID : 10997 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUREKHA

Economics:

232U4-0010997

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003311

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 12 23 35 2 7.0

I 23CoBafU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1501 17 19 36 2 7.2

I 23CoComU1101 17 24 41 4 4.1

I 23CoComU1601 14 19 33 2 6.6

I 23CoComU1901 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1001 13 23 36 2 7.2

I 23CpCopU1402 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 23CpCopU1702 20 23 43 2 8.6

I 23CpCopU1801 15 26 41 2 8.2

II 23BaBbcU2401 20 16 36 2 7.2

II 23CoBafU2102 11 14 25 2 5.0

II 23CoBafU2501 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 23CoComU2101 16 * 29 45 4 4.5

II 23CoComU2601 17 13 30 2 6.0

II 23CoEcoU2301 16 13 29 2 5.8

II 23CpCopU2001 13 20 33 2 6.6

II 23CpCopU2402 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 23CpCopU2703 16 12 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2801 12 19 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 644/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 50906 Student's Name : TEMBHEKAR SONAL DNYANESHWAR

Member ID : 50906 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUVARNA

Business Economics:

232U4-0050906

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023152410

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23ArEcoU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CoBafU1102 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 23CoBafU1501 09 15 24 2 4.8

I 23CoComU1101 20 25 45 4 4.5

I 23CoComU1601 11 * Ab FF 11 0 0.0

I 23CoComU1901 14 * Ab FF 14 0 0.0

I 23CpCopU1001 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1402 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 23CpCopU1702 16 17 33 2 6.6

I 23CpCopU1801 14 22 36 2 7.2

II 23ArEcoU2401 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 23CoBafU2102 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 23CoBafU2501 16 12 28 2 5.6

II 23CoComU2101 28 24 52 4 5.2

II 23CoComU2601 10 * Ab FF 10 0 0.0

II 23CoEcoU2301 12 * Ab FF 12 0 0.0

II 23CpCopU2001 10 24 34 2 6.8

II 23CpCopU2402 12 19 31 2 6.2

II 23CpCopU2703 11 * Ab FF 11 0 0.0

II 23CpCopU2801 18 16 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 511/1100 Total Credits Earned: 34.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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Class. : F.Y.B.Com. 2023

Seat No. : 11155 Student's Name : YASH MAHENDRA NASHIKKAR

Member ID : 11155 Mother Name

PRN No.

VAISHALI MAHENDRA NASHIKKAR

Business Economics:

232U4-0011155

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023003391

Major : Banking and Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 10 19 29 2 5.8

I 23CoBafU1102 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

I 23CoBafU1501 08 17 25 2 5.0

I 23CoComU1101 16 * 05 FF 21 0 0.0

I 23CoComU1601 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 23CoComU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 23CpCopU1402 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 23CpCopU1701 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1801 14 20 34 2 6.8

II 23BaBbcU2401 18 12 30 2 6.0

II 23CoBafU2102 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 23CoBafU2501 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 23CoComU2101 19 * 33 52 4 5.2

II 23CoComU2601 15 16 31 2 6.2

II 23CoEcoU2301 16 12 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2001 14 22 36 2 7.2

II 23CpCopU2402 17 17 34 2 6.8

II 23CpCopU2703 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 23CpCopU2801 15 14 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 565/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

4

1

0

5

0

1

0

1

SC

---

Total ---

B

Total B
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

6

0

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

2

2

0

4

4

11

5

0

16

16

29

Total SC

ST
---

Total ---

Total ST

VJ/DTA
---

Total ---

Total VJ/DTA

NT(C)
---

Total ---

Total NT(C)

OBC
---

Total ---

Total OBC

OPEN
---

Total ---

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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